BioToolomics
 1
Data sheet
MabPolish® DUO
(150A, 150C)
(400A, 400C)
MabPolish DUO is a novel range of mixed mode chromatography media coated with inert size-
exclusion out-layers. The media is designed for selective removal of host cell proteins or other

column at a temperature of +2oC to +8oC. After storage, equilibrate the column with at least 5 bed
volumes of running buffer before use.
8. Order information
Product Quantity Code no.
MabPolish DUO 150A  25 ml 270301-25ML
100 ml 270301-100ML
1 litre 270301-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 270301-5x1ML
1 x 10 ml 270301-1x10ML
MabPolish DUO 150C
25 ml 270302-25ML
100 ml 270302-100ML
1 litre 270302-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 270302-5x1ML
1 x 10 ml 270302-1x10ML
MabPolish DUO 400A  25 ml 270303-25ML
 100 ml 270303-100ML
 1 litre 270303-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 270303-5x1ML
 1 x 10 ml 270303-1x10ML
MabPolish DUO 400C 25 ml 270304-25ML
 100 ml 270304-100ML
 1 litre 270304-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 270304-5x1ML
 1 x 10 ml 270304-1x10ML
MabPolish Selection Kit 6 x 1 ml
(1 ml each of MabPolish Type I, Type II,